GARDEN AND POETRY
2023.01
Inverlight draws, designs and produces light in Italy, near Milan, through unique and artisanal processes, using only stainless steel as raw material.
The solutions we propose for contemporary environments focus on the essentiality of design, on the rigorous lines and on the balance between the
material and the shape.
We use stainless steel because it is a unique and precious material, solid and resistant, imperturbable and unshakeable even in prohibitive environmental
conditions.
Details make perfection and perfection is not a detail.

Manual retractable
GARDEN AND POETRY 2023.01  |  238 - 239
700
350
120
120
1 socket / H 350 mm
EG1
Finishing
IN	  Inox
BT	  Browntech
NB	  Naturalblack
DRIVERS 24V
Code 	 Type		  Input 		  Output		 IP	 Dimensions
AL65001	 ON/OFF		  220-240V 50-60Hz 	 24V / 12W	 65	 50x50x25
AL67D006	 Dimm 1-10V / PWM / resistance  	 90-305V AC	 24V / 16W	 30	 148x40x32
AL67001	 ON/OFF		  90-264V	 24V / 20W	 67	 118x35x26
AL67D007	 Dimm 1-10V / PWM / resistance	 90-305V AC	 24V /25W	 67	 148x40x32
AL67002	 ON/OFF		  90-264V	 24V / 35W	 67	 148x40x30
AL67D003	 Dimm 0-10V / PWM / resistance	 90-305V	 24V / 40W	 67	 150x53x35
AL67D004	 Dimm 0-10V / PWM / resistance	 90-305V	 24V / 60W	 67	 150x53x35
AL67D008	 DALI		  100-305V AC	 24V / 75W	 67	 180x63x35,5
AL67D005	 Dimm 0-10V / PWM / resistance	 90-305V	 24V / 90W	 67	 171x63x38
AL67020	 ON/OFF              		  220-240V           	 24V/14,4W	 67	 79x38x25
AL67021	 ON/OFF		  220-240V	 24V/36W	 67	 120x38x25
DRIVERS 12V
Code 	 Type		  Input 		  Output		 IP	 Dimensions
AL65012	 ON/OFF		  220-240V 50-60Hz	 12V / 12W	 65	 50x50x25
AL67009	 ON/OFF		  90-305V AC	 12V / 16W	 67	 148x40x32
AL67010	 ON/OFF		  90-305V AC	 12V / 25W	 67	 148x40x32
AL67011	 ON/OFF		  90-305V AC	 12V / 40W	 67	 150x53x35
AL67022	 ON/OFF		  220-240V	 12V/14,4W	 67	 79x38x25
AL67023	 ON/OFF		  220-240V	 12V/24W	 67	 120x38x25
DRIVERS 350mA
Code 	 Type		  Input 		  Output		 IP	 Dimensions
AL65013	 ON/OFF		  220-240V 50-60Hz	 350mA 12W	 65	 50x50x25
AL67024	 ON/OFF		  220-240V	 350mA/14W/3-40V	 67	 79x38x25
DRIVERS 500mA
Code 	 Type		  Input 		  Output		 IP	 Dimensions
AL65010	 ON/OFF		  100-240V 50-60Hz	 500mA 4W	 65	 27x38x21
AL65011	 ON/OFF		  100-240V 50-60Hz	 500mA 12W	 65	 50x50x25
AL67025	 ON/OFF              		  220-240V	 500mA/14W/3-28V	 67	 79x38x25
AL67026	 ON/OFF              		  220-240V	 500mA/28W/28-56V	 67	 120x38x25
CLEANING KIT
Code	 Type
PUL100	 Cleaning kit 100ml
PUL250	 Cleaning kit 250ml